
Date
Start 
Time

End Time Name Room Group Teacher

Monday 29 August 2022 10:00 12:00 EC451 Micro Lecture 1 NAB.LG.03 All Students Michele Piccione
Monday 29 August 2023 12:00 16:30 Independent Study NAB.1.14 Group 1 No teacher
Tuesday 30 August 2022 10:00 12:00 EC451 Micro Lecture 2 NAB.LG.03 All Students Michele Piccione
Tuesday 30 August 2022 12:30 13:30 EC451 Micro 1 Classes NAB.1.14 Group 1 Cecilia Wood

Wednesday 31 August 2022 10:00 12:00 EC451 Micro Lecture 3 NAB.LG.03 All Students Michele Piccione
Wednesday 31 August 2022 12:30 13:30 EC451 Micro 2 Classes NAB.1.14 Group 1 Cecilia Wood
Thursday 1 September 2022 10:00 12:00 EC451 Micro Lecture 4 NAB.LG.03 All Students Michele Piccione
Thursday 1 September 2022 12:30 13:30 EC451 Micro 3 Classes NAB.1.14 Group 1 Cecilia Wood

Friday 2 September 2022 10:00 12:00 EC451 Micro Lecture 5 NAB.LG.03 All Students Michele Piccione
Friday 2 September 2022 12:30 13:30 EC451 Micro 4 Classes NAB.1.14 Group 1 Cecilia Wood

Saturday 3 September 2022 10:00 11:00 EC451 Micro 5 Classes NAB.1.14 Group 1 Cecilia Wood
Monday 5 September 2022 9:30 11:30 EC451 Macro Lecture 1 CBG 1.06 All Students John Moore
Monday 5 September 2022 12:00 16:30 Independent Study CBG.1.09 Group 1 No Teacher
Tuesday 6 September 2022 9:30 11:30 EC451 Macro Lecture 2 CBG 1.06 All Students John Moore
Tuesday 6 September 2022 12:00 13:00 EC451 Macro 1  Classes CBG.1.09 Group 1 Tiancheng Sun

Wednesday 7  September 2022 9:30 11:30 EC451 Macro Lecture 3 CBG 1.06 All Students John Moore
Wednesday 7  September 2022 12:00 13:00 EC451 Macro 2 Classes CBG.1.09 Group 1 Tiancheng Sun

Thursday 8 September 2022 9:30 11:30 EC451 Macro Lecture 4 CBG 1.06 All Students John Moore
Thursday 8 September 2022 12:00 13:00 EC451 Macro 3 Classes CBG.1.09 Group 1 Tiancheng Sun

Friday 9 September 2022 9:30 11:30 EC451 Macro Lecture 5 CBG.1.06 All Students John Moore
Friday 9 September 2022 12:00 13:00 EC451 Macro 4 Classes CBG.1.09 Group 1 Tiancheng Sun

Saturday 10 September 2022 12:00 13:00 EC451 Macro 5 Classes CBG.1.09 Group 1 Tiancheng Sun
Monday 12 September 2022 09:00 12:00 EC451 Metrics Lecture 1 CBG 1.06 All Students Yike Wang
Monday 12 September 2022 12:00 16:30 Independent Study CBG.1.08 Group 1 No Teacher
Tuesday 13 September 2022 09:00 12:00 EC451 Metrics Lecture 2 CBG 1.06 All Students Yike Wang
Tuesday 13 September 2022 12:30 13:30 EC451 Mectrics 1 Classes CBG.1.09 Group 1 Tom Glinnan

Wednesday 14 September 2022 09:00 12:00 EC451 Metrics Lecture 3 CBG 1.06 All Students Yike Wang
Wednesday 14 September 2022 12:30 13:30 EC451 Mectrics 2 Classes CBG.1.09 Group 1 Tom Glinnan

Thursday 15 September 2022 09:00 12:00 EC451 Metrics Lecture 4 CBG 1.06 All Students Yike Wang
Thursday 15 September 2022 12:30 13:30 EC451 Mectrics 3 Classes CBG.1.09 Group 1 Tom Glinnan

Friday 16 September 2022 09:00 12:00 EC451 Metrics Lecture 5 CBG 1.06 All Students Javier Hidalgo
Friday 16 September 2022 12:30 13:30 EC451 Mectrics 4 Classes CBG.1.09 Group 1 Tom Glinnan

Saturday 17 September 2022 12:30 13:30 EC451 Mectrics 5 Classes CBG.1.09 Group 1 Tom Glinnan
Monday 19 September 2022 09:30 12:00 EC451 Micro & Macro Exam NAB 2.04 All Students Class Teachers
Tuesday 20 September 2022 09:30 10:45 EC451 Metrics Exam NAB 2.04 All Students Class Teachers
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